Type of Aneurysm/Lesion:
LENGTH
L1 Proximal neck
Distance from aneurysm/lesion
to Left subclavian cm cm
L2 Proximal neck
Distance from aneurysm/lesion
to Left common carotid artery cm cm

TREATMENT OPTION 2
Devices listed as implanted
(proximal to distal)
Order of  implantation
(#1, #2, etc.)
Gore/Patient confidential information
The following information is required to ensure that the appropriate devices and any additional devices are available for the procedure.
Sheath
size (Fr)
Device
diameter (mm)
Sheath working
length (cm) QTY.
Catalogue
number
18 (6.7 mm) 21 33 DSF1833
20 (7.5 mm) 26–31 33 DSF2033
20 (7.5 mm) 26–31 65 DSF2065
22 (8.2 mm) 34–40 33 DSF2233
22 (8.2 mm) 34–40 65 DSF2265
24 (8.8 mm) 45 33 DSF2433
24 (8.8 mm) 45 65 DSF2465
26 (9.5 mm) 33 DSF2633
26 (9.5 mm) 65 DSF2665
Device size QTY. Catalogue number
 Aortic diameters
   16–32 mm
BCM1634